COUNCIL PER DIEM

TO BE PAID ON 03/25/21 PAYROLL

Presented 03/16/2021 Council Meeting

Curt Howe Feb 2021
02/09/21
02/09/21
02/26/21

Steven Narverud Feb 2021
02/08/21
02/08/21
02/09/21
02/09/21
02/16/21
02/17/21

Admin Services
Public Works Committee
Labor Meeting

Public Safety

Street & Utilities Imp Project
Planning & Zoning

Public Works Committee
Long Range Planning
Advance Thief River

3-4:15pm
6:30-9pm
7am-8am

2 hours
1 hour
1.5 hours
2.5 hours
1 hour
1 hour

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Zoom

$32.50
$32.50
$32.50

$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50

$97.50

$195.00



#7.02

CITY OF THIEF RIVER FALLS
SUMMARY OF DISBURSEMENTS

MARCH 16th, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING

PREPAYMENTS 2/22/2021 thru 2/26/2021 = S 313,978.11
PREPAYMENTS 3/1/2021 thru 3/5/2021 = S 101,455.73
PREPAYMENTS thru =
PREPAYMENTS thru =
FIRST HALF BILLS =
SECOND HALF BILLS = S 389,635.28

GRAND TOTAL OF DISBURSEMENTS S 805,069.12
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Claim Type

Claim## 4932 GOLDEN WEST INDUSTRIAL SUPPL Ckit 083595 2/22/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4210-299 Misc. Operating Expense FLASHLIGHTS $162.48
Invoice 2107015

Transaction Date 2/22/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $162.48

Claim# 4933 NORTHWEST BEVERAGE INC Ck# 083596 2/22/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale BEER PURCHASE $4,155.35
Invoice 133130

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale BEER PURCHASE $35,334.65
Invoice 133007

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale ~ MIX PURCHASE $134.00
Invoice 133007

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale BEER PURCHASE $17,325.80
Invoice 133107

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale BEER PURCHASE $1,376.25
Invoice 133024

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale BEER PURCHASE $2,449.50
Invoice 132942

Cash Payment E 61-4810-252 Beer for Resale OVRPYMT - INV TOTAL INCORRECT -$3,000.00
Invoice 132918

Transaction Date 2/22/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $57,775.55

Claim# 4934 UNIVERSAL SCREENPRINT Cki#t 083597 2/22/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4840-214 Off Sale Supplies GIFT CARDS $601.50
invoice 39700

Cash Payment E 10-4220-289 Uniforms/ID Clothing EMBROIDER SHIRTS $72.00
Invoice 39710

Cash Payment E 69-4840-299 Misc. Operating Expense DECALS $212.00
Invoice 39716

Cash Payment E 10-4110-299 Misc. Operating Expense NAME PLATES $30.00
invoice 39717

Transaction Date 2/22/2021 Due O Northern State Bank 1010 Total $915.50

Claim# 4935 VERIZON WIRELESS #486397938 Ck# 083598 2/22/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4210-321 Communication Expense MONTHLY ACCESS CHARGES FEB $180.11
Invoice 9872396351

Transaction Date 2/22/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $180.11

Claim# 4942 CARDMEMBER SERVICE Ck# 083599 2/23/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4540-202 Computer Supplies CHECK #82700 - DUPLICATE PYMT -$312.00
Invoice 130021441 WEBEX

Cash Payment E 61-4890-437 Taxes and Licenses MN BUYERS CARD $20.50
Invoice 6701

Cash Payment E 10-4650-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - N KOLAND $20.00
Invoice GIS TRNG

Cash Payment E 10-4210-288 Personal Protective Equipme VEST MOLLE POUCH - RADIO $54.11
Invoice 17496613

Cash Payment E 69-4890-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - G HALL $180.00
Invoice MIDWEST ELEC

Cash Payment E 69-4890-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - J SRNSKY $180.00

Invoice MIDWEST ELEC
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Cash Payment E 69-4890-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - B JACOBSON $180.00
Invoice MIDWEST ELEC

Cash Payment E 69-4890-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - R LUND $180.00
Invoice MIDWEST ELEC

Cash Payment E 10-4650-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FE - N KOLAND $636.21
Invoice MN ST EDU

Cash Payment E 10-4650-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - N KOLAND $109.25
Invoice GIS TRNG

Cash Payment E 61-4880-349 Advertising 2021 DIRECTORY ADTSG #411035 $185.25
Invoice 110170484

Cash Payment E 69-4890-437 Taxes and Licenses LICENSE FEE - G HALL $73.00
Invoice 613248

Cash Payment E 10-4650-440 Travel, Conference, School TRNG FEE - A HEJLIK $49.00
Invoice 303512

Cash Payment E 10-4210-332 Training Expense LODGING - B MEUNIER $482.50
Invoice 349890 B

Cash Payment E 10-4240-437 Taxes and Licenses LICENSE FEE - G HUFNAGLE $35.00
Invoice 615912

Cash Payment E 10-4312-221 Equipment Maint & Repair ~ LIFT ASSIST TAILGATE $181.68
Invoice 89361261

Cash Payment E 10-4240-440 Travel, Conference, School REG FEE - G HUFNAGLE $50.00
Invoice 616205

Cash Payment E 67-4890-437 Taxes and Licenses BOILER LIC FEE - T HARBOTT $20.00
Invoice 616969

Cash Payment E 10-4210-288 Personal Protective Equipme VEST MOLLE POUCH - RADIO $54.11
Invoice 17611936

Cash Payment E 10-4192-302 Computer Maintenance & lice CISCO WEBEX $19.95
Invoice 8736

Cash Payment E 10-4192-302 Computer Maintenance & lice CISCO WEBEX $19.95
Invoice

Transaction Date 2/23/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $2,418.51

Claim# 4943 FARMERS UNION OIL COMPANY Ck# 083600 2/23/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4194-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $39.42
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4210-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $1,918.73
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4210-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $166.87
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4220-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $184.91
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4312-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $1,152.49
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4315-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $999.36
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4510-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $423.26
Invoice

Cash Payment E 62-4840-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $342.70
Invoice

Cash Payment E 68-4840-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021 $145.85

Invoice
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Cash Payment E 69-4840-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021
Invoice
Cash Payment E 82-4840-212 Gas-Oil-Lube FUEL PURCHASES JAN 2021
Invoice
Transaction Date 2/23/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010
Claim# 4944 L & M SUPPLY INC Ck# 083601 2/23/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4510-288 Personal Protective Equipme NITRIL GLOVES
Invoice 1517892

Cash Payment E 10-4312-221 Equipment Maint & Repair ~ MATERIALS - SNOW PUSHER
Invoice 1520509

Cash Payment E 10-4312-221 Equipment Maint & Repair ~ MATERIALS - SNOWPUSHER
Invoice 1519908

Cash Payment E 10-4315-299 Misc. Operating Expense WASHBY BRUSHES
Invoice 1520469

Cash Payment E 10-4560-223 Building Maint & Repair DOOR JAM RPR
Invoice 1520505

Cash Payment E 10-4312-221 Equipment Maint & Repair ~ SNOW PUSHER GUIDES
Invoice 1523599

Cash Payment E 69-4840-299 Misc. Operating Expense ICE MELT
Invoice 1525143

Cash Payment E 10-4510-224 Department Maint & Repair HEATER
Invoice 1534765

Cash Payment E 10-4510-223 Building Maint & Repair DOOR HANDLES
Invoice 1535370

Cash Payment E 10-4315-299 Misc. Operating Expense SHOP SUPPLIES
Invoice 1535949

Cash Payment E 62-4850-223 Building Maint & Repair THERMOSTAT
Invoice 1535173

Cash Payment E 62-4850-223 Building Maint & Repair CEILING 240V HEATER
Invoice 1530086
Transaction Date 2/23/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010

Claim# ; 4945 NORTHWEST SERVICE COOPERAT! Ck# 083602 2/23/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4670-433 Dues and Subscriptions 2021 CCGOA MEMBERSHIP DUES

Invoice 4710
Transaction Date 2/23/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010
Claim# 4987 MEDICAREBLUE RX Ck# 083603 2/25/2021

Cash Payment E 74-4870-365 Senior Gold BC/BS Monthly b MAR PREMIUM
Invoice 0YM0960SG

Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010
Claim# 4988 MINNESOTA TEAMSTERS NO. 320  Ck# 083604 2/25/2021
Cash Payment G 74-2400 Clearing Account MAR UNION DUES BALANCE
Invoice 20210225
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010
Claim# 4989 SUN LIFE FINANCIAL - LIFE Ck# 083605 2/25/2021
Cash Payment E 10-4150-133 Life Insurance FEB LIFE #937384
Invoice 20210225
Cash Payment E 10-4240-133 Life insurance FEB LIFE #937384

Invoice 20210225

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

03/05/21 10:59 AM
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$1,052.36

$61.11

$6,487.06

$19.99

$38.97

$43.96

$19.98

$14.79

$15.99

$89.90

$17.99

$7.98

$22.23

$24.77

$83.98

$400.53

$250.00

$250.00

$2,282.00

$2,282.00

$4,245.00

$4,245.00

$66.30

$9.35
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Cash Payment E 10-4650-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4194-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4210-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4220-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4312-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4315-133 Life insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 10-4510-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 61-4825-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 62-4825-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 68-4825-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 69-4825-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment G 74-2400 Clearing Account
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 74-4870-364 Life Insurance - COBRA
Invoice 20210225

Cash Payment E 82-4825-133 Life Insurance
Invoice 20210225

Transaction Date
Claim# 4990 VANTAGEPOINT ICMA

Cash Payment G 74-2400 Clearing Account
Invoice 20210225

Transaction Date

2/25/2021

2/25/2021

vy

Claim# 4991 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

Cash Payment E 10-4110-202 Computer Supplies
Invoice 1VQ3QCDN3FHK

Cash Payment E 10-4220-223 Building Maint & Repair
Invoice 1CR1T4R3L9FX

Cash Payment E 10-4210-299 Misc. Operating Expense
Invoice 1MXRLGVDF3D1

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies
Invoice 1MXRLGVDF3D1

Cash Payment E 69-4850-235 Power Plant/Dam Maint
Invoice 1MVXYJ3X1X76

Cash Payment E 10-4194-223 Building Maint & Repair
Invoice 1VQVQEH3IMHQF

Transaction Date 2/25/2021

Claim# 4992 HIBU INC WEST

Cash Payment E 61-4880-349 Advertising
Invoice 201113

Due 0 Northern State Bank

Due 0 Northern State Bank

Due 0 Northern State Bank

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #337384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

FEB LIFE #937384

1010

Ck# 083606 2/25/2021
02/25/21 EE CONTRIBUTIONS #302063

1010

Cki# 083607 2/25/2021
EXTERNAL BACKUP DRIVES - MAYOR

FLOOR HAZARD WARNING TAPE

WHITE BOARD

PRINTER/INK

1/4 HP POWERPACK

HVAC ELEC MOTOR

1010

Ck# 083608 2/25/2021
2021 DIRECTORY ADVERTISING

Total

Total

Total

03/05/21 10:59 AM
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$31.45

$9.35

$175.10

$65.45

$56.10

$56.10

$37.40

$50.83

$40.80

$28.05

$171.70

$430.47

$6.29

$9.35

$1,244.09

$3,325.00

$3,325.00

$99.98

$44.95

$36.11

$162.67

$161.44

$89.95

$595.10

$292.00
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Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due O Northern State Bank 1010 Total
Claim# 4993 MINNESOTA ENERGY GROUP-0000 Cki# 083609 2/25/2021
Cash Payment E 10-4315-389 Utilities Expense GAS METER READING JAN
Invoice MTR 20082000
Cash Payment E 10-4510-389 Utilities Expense GAS METER READING JAN
Invoice MTR 20082000
Cash Payment E 10-4510-389 Utilities Expense GAS METER READING JAN
Invoice MTR 20075293
Cash Payment E 10-4312-389 Utilities Expense GAS METER READING JAN
Invoice MTR 20086097
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total
Claim# 4994 MN DPT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY Ck# 083610 2/25/2021
Cash Payment G 10-2020 Accounts Payable 4TH QTR BUILDING PERMIT SURCHARGE
Invoice 1131152020
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total
Claim# 4995 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINC SRV Ck# 083611 2/25/2021
Cash Payment E 10-4150-201 Office Supplies 1ST QTR 2021 POSTAGE METER LEASE
Invoice 3104577426
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total
Claim# 4996 SOUTHERN GLAZERS OF MN Ck# 083612 2/25/2021
Cash Payment E 61-4810-251 Liquor for Resale LIQUOR PURCHASE
Invoice 2043984
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total
Claim# 4997 STREICHERS Ck# 083613 2/25/2021
Cash Payment G 10-2020 Accounts Payable BALLISTIC VEST - M ROFF
Invoice 1471059
Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total

Claim# 4998 SUNNY HILL DISTRIBUTORS INC Ck# 083614 2/25/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4810-251 Liquor for Resale LIQUOR PURCHASE
Invoice 360617

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE
Invoice 360617

Cash Payment E 61-4810-261 Freight In (Liquor) FREIGHT
Invoice 360617

Transaction Date 2/25/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total

Claim# 4999 U S POSTMASTER Cki# 083615 2/26/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4315-201 Office Supplies POSTAGE - MAR UTILITY BILLS (3660)
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-201 Office Supplies POSTAGE - MAR UTILITY BILLS (3660)
Invoice

Cash Payment E 68-4840-201 Office Supplies POSTAGE - MAR UTILITY BILLS (3660)
Invoice

Cash Payment E 62-4840-201 Office Supplies POSTAGE - MAR UTILITY BILLS (3660)
Invoice

Transaction Date 2/26/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total

Claim# 5027 PAYMENT SERVICE NETWORK INC Cki# 004411 2/4/2021

03/05/21 10:59 AM
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$292.00

$313.12
$134.19

$45.79
$511.38

$1,004.48

$766.32

$766.32

$143.55

$143.55

$224.96

$224.96

$1,138.20

$1,138.20

$134.16
$50.85

$4.50

$189.51

$251.99
$671.98
$167.99
$587.98

$1,679.94
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Cash Payment E 69-4890-306 Credit Card Fees CREDIT CARD FEES - JAN $445.95
Invoice

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank Total $445.95

Claim# 5028 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Ck# 004412 2/25/2021

Cash Payment G 74-2015 Payroll Taxes Payable 02/25/21 PAYROLL TAXES $45,538.80
Invoice

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank Total $45,538.80

Claim# 5029PERA OF MN Ck# 004413 2/25/2021

Cash Payment G 74-2018 PERA Payable 02/25/21 P E R A CONTRIBUTIONS $41,808.66
Invoice

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank Total $41,808.66

Claim# 5030 MN DPT OF REVENUE - SALES TAX Cki# 004414 2/23/2021

Cash Payment G 10-2022 Sales Tax Payable SALES TAX JAN $9,049.80
Invoice

Cash Payment G 69-2022 Sales Tax Payable SALES TAX JAN $75,533.80
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4312-240 Small Tools and Minor Equip USE TAX JAN -$41.18
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4315-221 Equipment Maint & Repair USE TAX JAN $8.04
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4315-299 Misc. Operating Expense USE TAX JAN $15.10
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4510-212 Gas-Oil-Lube USE TAX JAN -$29.37
Invoice

Cash Payment E 10-4540-202 Computer Supplies USE TAX JAN -$21.45
Invoice

Cash Payment E 23-4840-315 Canine Unit Expense USE TAX JAN -$3.64
Invoice

Cash Payment E 61-4840-214 Off Sale Supplies USE TAX JAN $56.10
Invoice

Cash Payment E 61-4840-299 Misc. Operating Expense USE TAX JAN $7.28
Invoice

Cash Payment E 61-4850-223 Building Maint & Repair USE TAX JAN $4.57
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-201 Office Supplies USE TAX JAN $5.58
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-240 Small Tools and Minor Equip USE TAX JAN $205.90
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-242 Computer Equipment USE TAX JAN $102.58
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-288 Personal Protective Equipme USE TAX JAN $220.24
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4840-299 Misc. Operating Expense USE TAX JAN $51.80
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4850-221 Equipment Maint & Repair  USE TAX JAN $170.56
Invoice

Cash Payment E 69-4850-235 Power Plant/Dam Maint USE TAX JAN $24.29
Invoice

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank Total $85,360.00
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Claim# 5031 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MIN Cki# 004415 2/23/2021
Cash Payment E 74-4870-365 Senior Gold BC/BS Monthly b MAR SENIOR GOLD PREMIUM $3,521.00
Invoice
Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $3,521.00
Claim# 5032 MN DPT OF REVENUE - SALES TAX Ck# 004416 2/23/2021
Cash Payment G 61-2022 Sales Tax Payable SALES TAX JAN $41,832.00
Invoice
Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $41,832.00
Claim# 5033 MN DPT OF REVENUE - WITHHOLDI Cki# 004417 2/26/2021
Cash Payment G 74-2016 State Withholding 02/25/21 PAYROLL TAXES $9,266.82
Invoice 20210225
Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $9,266.82
Claim# 5034 MN. DPT OF HUMAN SERVICES Cki#t 004418 2/26/2021
Cash Payment G 74-2400 Clearing Account 02/25/21 EMPLOYEE GARNISHMENTS $484.99
Invoice 20210225
Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 0 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $484.99
Claim Type Total $313,978.11
Pre-Written Checks $313,978.11
Checks to be Generated by the Compute $0.00

Total $313,978.11
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Claim Type

Claim# 5000 TENNANT SALES AND SERVICE CO Ck# 083616 3/1/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4850-221 Equipment Maint & Repair ~ CHECK VALVE - SCRUBBER $271.13
Invoice 917553814

Transaction Date 2/26/2021 Due 3/28/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $271.13

Claim# 5026 JOHNSON BROTHERS LIQUOR Ck# 083617 3/1/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4810-251 Liquor for Resale LIQUOR PURCHASE $5,563.55
Invoice 1730067

Transaction Date 2/26/2021 Due 3/28/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $5,563.55

Claim# 5035 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC  Ck# 083658 3/5/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4210-299 Misc. Operating Expense OXYGEN TANK REGULATOR WASHERS $14.75
Invoice 1PDN3RVV4DWK

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies DVD BURNER $96.95
Invoice 1PDN3RVV4DWK

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies CELL PHONE ACCESS $373.55
invoice 1N4DX1K9HQWJ

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies CELL PHONE ACCESS $61.70
Invoice 1RY4QXWRJXHN

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies CELL PHONE ACCESS $49.95
Invoice 19RNYN7KJHNM

Cash Payment E 10-4210-202 Computer Supplies CELL PHONE ACCESS $59.85
Invoice 11D1RWFXTFDW

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 4/4/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $656.75

Claim# 5036 COCA-COLA BOTTLING HIGH COUN Cki# 083659 3/5/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE $333.00
Invoice 3540126

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE $316.00
Invoice 3540169

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE $239.00
Invoice 3540199

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE $364.00
Invoice 3575848

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 4/4/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $1,252.00

Claim# 5037 MINNESOTAGFOA Ck# 083660 3/5/2021

Cash Payment E 10-4150-433 Dues and Subscriptions 2021 MGFOA MEMBERSHIP - A PHILIPP $70.00
Invoice 13463

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 4/4/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $70.00

Claim# 5038 PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY Ck# 083661 3/5/2021

Cash Payment E 61-4810-254 Soft Drinks/Mix for Resale MIX PURCHASE $335.80
Invoice 33852055

Transaction Date 3/5/2021 Due 4/4/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $335.80

Claim# 5141 FURTHER-H S A Ck# 004419 3/1/2021

Cash Payment G 74-2400 Clearing Account 011421 EMPLOYEE H S A CONTRIBUTIONS $302.75
Invoice 20210114

Transaction Date 3/11/2021 Due 4/10/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 Total $302.75

Claim# 5142 GLOBAL PAYMENTS INTEGRATED  Cki# 004420 3/2/2021
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Cash Payment E 10-4670-306 Credit Card Fees CREDIT CARD FEES FEB $68.75
Invoice
Transaction Date 3/11/2021 Due 4/10/2021 Northern State Bank 1010 $68.75
Claimi# 5143 NORTHWEST SERVICE COOPERAT! Cki# 004421 3/1/2021
Cash Payment E 10-4150-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $3,901.74
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4210-131 Health insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $16,238.42
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4220-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $5,682.87
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4240-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $1,339.10
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4312-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $6,475.82
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4315-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $6,279.66
Invoice
Cash Payment E 10-4650-131 Health Insurance MARCH HEALTH INS $1,978.86
Invoice